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FAU 2019-2020


	Klasse:
	Foreldrerepresentant 
	Annet
	Telefon
	Mail


	4a
	Thea Carlsen 
	
	46540060
	thcaa004@osloskolen.no

	4a
	Christiane Lindkvist
	
	45833836 
	Christianelindkvist@gmail.com 

	4b
	Nina Mahamoud Elmi
	
	97725216
	nina.mahamoud.elmi@hotmail.com

	4b
	Golsom Mushtaq
	
	46 23 77 24
	golsom3@mail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	4c
	Ibrahim Massoudy  
	Nestleder 
	92069863
	ibrahim.massoudy38@gmail.com

	4c
	Suendra Sætre
	
	45241040
	kesurendra@hotmail.com 

	5a
	Raisa Rehman:
	
	98 69 37 49
	Raisa.reh5@gmail.com

	5a
	Adan Mohammed Farah
	
	 40 14 59 10
	adan 1971@hotmail.com.uk 

	5b
	Paulina Duran
	
	96657472
	paulinaduran@wp.pl 

	5b
	Nasro Hassan Isse
	
	41456268,
	nasro0805@osloskolen.no

	Klasse:
	Foreldrerepresentant 1
	Annet
	Telefon
	Mail


	5c
	Katiba Chehboun,
	
	40590375
	chehbounekatiba@gmail.com


	5C
	Lindita Sinani
	
	41225744  
	lesia014@osloskolen.no

	6a
	Ayse Er
	
	40045932
	svarttjern@hotmail.com          

	6a
	Elisabeth Ortiz
	
	92097967.
	. ortiz050775@gmail.com      

	6b
	Jan-Tore Larsen
	
	90117117
	jantore.larsen@gmail.com

	6b
	Mohamed Melioui
	
	 92635245

	melioui.m@gmail.com

	6c
	Linda Amundsen
	Leder 
	91619661
	Linda.Amundsen@dnvgl.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]6c
	Cathrin Snare 
	Referent 
	98047306
	Cathrin.Snare@gmail.com  
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	6d
	
	
	
	

	7a
	Isabel Gjertsen,
	
	938 85 130,
	isabel@rettbygg.no  

	7a
	Paul Donovan Brown,
	
	922 48 476,
	pdonovanb@msn.com  

	7b
	Marbel Moreta Mota
	
	473 48 386
	marbel1954@hotmail.com

	7b
	Natoma Jaiteh
	
	908 78 825,
	najait@live.no  

	7c
	 Rachid Bakat
	
	998 51 172
	

	      7c
	Saloua Makboul
	
	97130558
	 yasmin0106@hotmail.com
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